
Brad M. Cavanagh
565 Fenelon Place
Dubuque, Iowa  52001
Phone: (563) 690-6502
bcavanagh@cityofdubuque.org
Term Expires: Dec. 31, 2029

DUBUQUE 
CITY COUNCIL
Contact Information

Laura J. Roussell
3224 Bittersweet Lane
Dubuque, Iowa  52001
Phone: (563) 690-6506
lroussell@cityofdubuque.org
Term Expires: Dec. 31, 2027

Danny C. Sprank
2473 Jackson Street
Dubuque, Iowa 52001
Phone: (563) 690-6507
dsprank@cityofdubuque.org
Term Expires: Dec. 31, 2029

Katy A. Wethal
560 Fenelon Place
Dubuque, Iowa  52001
Phone: (563) 690-6508
kwethal@cityofdubuque.org
Term Expires: Dec. 31, 2027

First Ward
Tyson J. Leyendecker
1760 Overview Ct.
Dubuque, Iowa  52003
Phone: (563) 690-6505
tleyendecker@cityofdubuque.org
Term Expires: Dec. 31, 2029

cityofdubuque.org/councilcontacts

Second Ward

Third Ward Fourth Ward

Chris T. Staver
1027 Barbaralee Dr.
Dubuque, Iowa  52003
Phone: (563) 690-6503
cstaver@cityofdubuque.org
Term Expires: Dec. 31, 2029

At-Large
David T. Resnick
2341 Coventry Park, #207
Dubuque, Iowa  52001
Phone: (563) 690-6504
dresnick@cityofdubuque.org
Term Expires: Dec. 31, 2027

At-Large

Mayor

To send an email to the entire City Council, submit a contact us form at:

For city council member bios, and information
on city council wards, meetings, agendas and  
minutes, and more, visit cityofdubuque.org/citycouncil.



cityofdubuque.org/citycouncil

To find your ward and City Council representative, type your 
address into the interactive City Council wards map at:

PI002-111525

CITY COUNCIL WARDS

Note, the mayor and at-large members represent the whole city, rather than a particular ward.

The Dubuque City Council meets on the first and third Monday of each month in the Council Chambers 
on the second floor of the Historic Federal Building at 350 W. 6th Street. The meetings begin at 6:30 
p.m. and are broadcast live on CityChannel Dubuque (Mediacom cable channels 8 and 117.2 and ImOn 
channel 5), streamed live and archived on the City’s website at www.cityofdubuque.org/media, and 
streamed live on the City’s Facebook page at www.facebook.com/cityofdubuque.

Ward 1: Tyson J. Leyendecker

Ward 2: Laura J. Roussell

Ward 3: Danny C. Sprank

Ward 4: Katy A. Wethal

Find My Ward


